
CHALLENGE 76 SAISON 2018-2019 CLASSEMENTS EQUIPES

CARABINE

total 1er total 2ème total 3ème TOTAL

FECAMP cfe 603 597 596 1796 637,4 625,2 623,6 1886,2 633,1 639,7 614,7 1887,5 5569,7

DEVILLE cde 612 608 597 1817 631,2 629,1 604,9 1865,2 633,7 636 615,4 1885,1 5567,3

YVETOT cy 626 596 579 1801 632,7 599,3 593,6 1825,6 657,8 608,8 611,4 1878 5504,6

MAROMME cm 596 595 593 1784 607,9 605,6 605,1 1818,6 612,3 615,7 603,1 1831,1 5433,7

DRESSER cdr 610 591 584 1785 611,5 609,1 596,8 1817,4 644,8 619,4 611,1 1875,3 5477,7

ROUXMESNIL cro 582 572 554 1708 594,7 592,9 553,7 1741,3 608,8 606 0 1214,8 4664,1

GOURNAY cg 584 0 0 584 613,9 0 0 613,9 580,7 572,9 0 1153,6 2351,5

ROUELLES cr 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STHRH cst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ATSCAF ca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORS cc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CTSP cts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EU ce 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL ct 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PISTOLET

total 1er total 2ème total 3ème TOTAL

DEVILLE pde 625 623 593 1841 626 565 565 1756 624 606 592 1822 5419

YVETOT py 635 600 575 1810 631 603 558 1792 628 607 556 1791 5393

FECAMP pf 581 571 565 1717 590 587 576 1753 607 582 577 1766 5236

MAROMME pm 587 575 570 1732 593 573 567 1733 608 576 555 1739 5204

GOURNAY pg 591 583 579 1753 572 563 553 1688 564 558 495 1617 5058

DRESSER pd 576 569 566 1711 570 562 559 1691 581 558 554 1693 5095

ROUXMESNIL pro 619 596 593 1808 618 608 598 1824 572 0 0 572 4204

ROUELLES pr 574 568 556 1698 561 546 544 1651 545 0 0 545 3894

CORS pc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ATSCAF pa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CTSP pts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EU pe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

STHRH pst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL pts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COMBINE
1er 2ème 3ème 1er 2ème 3ème TOTAL

DEVILLE 1817 1865,2 1885,1 1841 1756 1822 10986

YVETOT 1801 1825,6 1878 1810 1792 1791 10898

FECAMP 1796 1886,2 1887,5 1717 1753 1766 10806

MAROMME 1784 1818,6 1831,1 1732 1733 1739 10638

DRESSER 1785 1817,4 1875,3 1711 1691 1693 10573

ROUXMESNIL 1708 1741,3 1214,8 1808 1824 572 8868

GOURNAY 584 613,9 1153,6 1753 1688 1617 7410

ROUELLES 0 0 0 1698 1651 545 3894

STHRH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CORS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CTSP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

BPC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ATSCAF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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